

G.R-231/2017
C.I.S.No.1609/2017
W.B.000981

Order no. 28 dated.13.01.2023

Cease work is being observed by the Local Bar as per their resolution dt-11.01.2023.
No step is taken.
For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.
To 13.03.2023 for S/C by the petitioner positively.

D/C. by me.
Sd/- D Mukharjee
A.C.J.M. Kalna

Sd/- D Mukharjee
A.C.J.M. Kalna