

.G.R.- 231/2017  
C.I.S.No. 1609/2017  
W.B.000981

Order no. 29 dated. 13.03.2023.

Today is fixed for hearing.

Accd Jharna Das on c.b is absent today and file a petition praying for time.

Ld. A.P.P is present.

The Prosecution to produced C.D on the next date positively.

To 17.04.2023 for hearing .

D/C. by me.  
Sd/-D Mukharjee  
A.C.J.M. Kalna

Sd/- D Mukharjee  
A.C.J.M.Kalna.