

GR-231-2017-R-1609-2017

Order no.36
06/06/2025

Today is fixed for evidence .
Regular P.O. is on leave .
Ld. J.M. 2nd Court is in-charge .
The sole accused is absent without any steps .
No adverse order is passed due to the resolution
of the Local Bar Association .
Issue summons upon CSW-01 to 03

Fix 07-03-2026 for evidence .

J.M. 2nd Court, Kalna
I/C ACJM, Kalna